

## PHOTO RELEASE FOR ZONTA CLUB OF ST. CLOUD'S GOLF TOURNAMENT

By attending the Zonta Club of St. Cloud's Golf Tournament, I do hereby certify that I am eighteen (18) years or more of age,\* and do hereby give and grant The Zonta Club of St. Cloud, and/or any individual, firm or publication designated by it, the exclusive right to use, publish and copyright my name, photograph or photographs, both still and motion picture. I may be included in the photographs in whole or in part, in composite or distorted form, in conjunction with my own or a fictitious name for reproduction in any medium Zonta Club of St. Cloud or their designees may determine for the purpose of advertising, display exhibition, promotional or editorial use. I grant Zonta Club of St. Cloud and their designees all right, title and interest that I may have in the finished pictures, negatives, reproductions and copies of the original prints and negatives. I agree that should Zonta Club of St. Cloud and their designees not desire to use any of the rights described above, they are under no obligation to do so.